“
& S EDF

PPG

JOTUN

PLASTOCOR
SIKA FRANCE
BELZONA

WESTINGHOUSE

CHESTERTON

GEHOLIT

RESIPOLY CHRYSOR
SPPM

MAESTRIA
CARBOLINE

MAX PERLES

ARKEMA

AKZO NOBEL POWDER
COATINGS

TEGG

Other name in use

FREITAG / SIGMAKALON / SEIGNEURIE

/1

/1

11

Metalcoat / Alliatech / Protecmo

/1

CHESTERTON / / /

GEHOLIT //

CHRYSO / CHRYSOR / RESIPOLYCHRYSOR

/1

PEINTURES MAESTRIA / JULIEN ANTICORROSION

/ JULIEN

Il

PERLES //

/!

Il

11

Postcode

92565

92300

00000

93351

34740

84430

67470

94290

75016

09100

77185

60119

92700

91416

13097

Town

RUEIL
MALMAISON

Levallois-Perret

France

Le Bourget

Vendargues

MONDRAGON

SELTZ

VILLENEUVE LE
ROI

PARIS

PAMIERS

Lognes le

Mandinet

HENONVILLE

COLOMBES

Dourdan

Aix-en-Provence

Privileged

Contact

PORTERES Jean-
Marc

PIANEZZ| Xavier
PERRIN Gauthier
OUZZINE
Mohamed

MAILLARD
Jérémie

LEMAIRE OLIVIER

LE GALL
Stéphane

KRANTZ Matthieu
JUGE Jean-Louis
FORNETRAN
Bruno

De BON
Frangoise

DUARTE Patrice

COLAS Antoine

CARRERAS
Santiago

CADEL Sandrine

BERNARD Julie

Phone number

0157610164

01 4519 38 82

+33 387 69 68

99

01 49928014

0044 14 23 56

76 41

0668114153

0630705132

0388868011

149616171

0140097015

0561679740

01 60 06 55 66

0344498622

01 49 00 80 80

0160818181

04.42.95.95.02



